
Attendee First Name Attendee Last Name Company Name Job Title LinkedIn Profile Link
Aaron Becker Sevan Chief Financial Officer https://www.linkedin.com/in/aaron-becker-cfa
Aaron Reisinger Sevan President, Construction & Government Services https://www.linkedin.com/in/aaronwreisinger/
Adam Kniphfer Advanced Roofing Operations Manager https://www.linkedin.com/in/adam-kniphfer-45a08482
Alex Wiedemann CNA Insurance Construction Underwriter https://www.linkedin.com/in/alex-wiedemann-551372136/
Alex Wiedemann CNA Construction Underwriter https://www.linkedin.com/in/alex-wiedemann-551372136/
Alvin Rodenbostel ARC Real Estate Group Managing Principal https://www.linkedin.com/in/alrodenbostel/
Amanda Quinton Sprouts Senior Director of Facilities https://www.linkedin.com/in/amandaquinton1/
Andrew Bacher Prosigns Director of Sales & Marketing https://www.linkedin.com/in/andrew-lee-bacher/
Andrew Stontz Intact Insurance Vice President https://www.linkedin.com/in/andrew-stontz-88a60547/
Aubrey Winik Eco Electric Systems Owner https://www.linkedin.com/in/aubrey-winik-2537783a/
Avel Avellino Top Modern Construction President https://www.yelp.com/biz/top-modern-homes-seattle?osq=top+modern+homes
Bill Hamilton Sevan Senior Project Manager https://www.linkedin.com/in/bill-hamilton-/
Bill Havrilka Sevan Founder & Board 

Member
Owner, Midstates Transport, Founder of Sevan https://www.linkedin.com/in/bill-havrilka-a825b110/

Bill Reidinger Marsh McLennan Agency Senior Vice President & Surety Practice Leader, Midwest 
Region

https://www.linkedin.com/in/billreidinger/

Bill Sieczkowski III R Carlson & Sons Senior Program Manager https://www.linkedin.com/in/bill-sieczkowski-iii-pe-b78976aa/
Bill Sieczkowski Jr. R Carlson & Sons President https://www.linkedin.com/in/william-s-868a8326/
Bob Brown Ferguson Facilities Supply Manager of National Accounts https://www.linkedin.com/in/bobbrownsales/
Bob Pohlman Sevan Operations Director https://www.linkedin.com/in/bob-p-7722053b/
Bradd Weddell Sevan Vice President, Operations https://www.linkedin.com/in/bradd-weddell/
Brittney Tomic Walgreens Senior Director, Development Program Management https://www.linkedin.com/in/brittney-tomic/
Byron Edgmon Sevan Vice President, Operations https://www.linkedin.com/in/rbedgmon/
Carey Crispin Walmart Director, Walmart Fuel & Convenience Construction https://www.linkedin.com/in/carey-crispin-4a2b432/
Carly Barhorst Threaded Marketing Group Project Manager https://www.linkedin.com/in/carly-barhorst-40361a1a1/
Casey Covetta Modlogiq, Inc. Vice President of Construction https://www.linkedin.com/in/casey-covatta-0ba668160/
Chad Ruter Sevan VP, Finance & Risk Management https://www.linkedin.com/in/chad-ruter-9a401910/
Chris Carter Sevan Director, Safety https://www.linkedin.com/in/chris-carter-274162b0/
Chris Galazka Sevan SVP, People Solutions https://www.linkedin.com/in/chris-galazka/
Chris Hensley Denny's & Keke's Breakfast Director of Construction & Facilities https://www.linkedin.com/in/chris-hensley-83654333/
Chris Klersy Starbucks Senior Project Manager, Construction https://www.linkedin.com/in/chris-klersy-655486b/
Chris Mitas Eco Electric Systems Project Manager https://www.linkedin.com/in/christopher-mitas-1b5aa721b/
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Clint Saavedra Whataburger Director, Franchise and Design Development https://www.linkedin.com/in/clint-s-152a9259/
Dan Ludwig Villa Lighting Executive Vice President https://www.linkedin.com/in/dan-ludwig-69986513/
David Burchfield Hermitage Lighting National 

Accounts
Project Manager https://www.linkedin.com/in/davidburchfield/

David Demers Denny's Director, International Development https://www.linkedin.com/in/david-demers-cfe-975b00b/
Denise Dolan Fisher House Vice President of Development https://www.linkedin.com/in/denise-dolan-cfre-8521175/
Dixon Poole Duffey Southeast Construction Executive Vice President https://www.linkedin.com/in/dixon-poole-77b58b19/

Doug Gafney Sevan Vice President, Operations https://www.linkedin.com/in/dmgafney/
Doug Kimball McDonalds Designer, Design Execution https://www.linkedin.com/in/douglas-kimball-b2a8008/
Elena Daniel Logistics Property Co, LLC Senior Vice President and Head of Environment, Social and 

Governance
https://www.linkedin.com/in/elenadaniel/

Eric Rydberg EMC Director of Sales https://www.linkedin.com/in/eric-rydberg-0324b05/
Eric Truskowski Sevan Operations Director https://www.linkedin.com/in/eric-truskoski-91958117/
Erick Locker CNA Midwest Construction Underwriting Director https://www.linkedin.com/in/erick-locker-089444100/
Erin Hardy Sevan Director, Learning & Development and Charitable Programs https://www.linkedin.com/in/hardyerin/
Freddy Lumaj B&F Contracting, LLC Partner https://www.linkedin.com/in/freddy-lumaj-292a868b/
Greg Buzek IHL Group President/Chief AI Officer https://www.linkedin.com/in/gregbuzek/
Greg Schluterman HFA Senior Vice President https://www.linkedin.com/in/greg-schluterman-13873444/
Heath Pomerantz WOW Carwash Chief Operating Officer https://www.linkedin.com/in/heath-pomerantz-721293bb/
Hubert Kim PowerX Head of Americas https://www.linkedin.com/in/hubertkim/
Jake Smith Sevan Operations Director https://www.linkedin.com/in/jacob-smith-6358b1113/
Jason Cantey Walmart Director of Project Design and Management https://www.linkedin.com/in/jason-d-cantey-18759958/
Jeff Brookshire Newbrook Company of Georgia President https://www.linkedin.com/in/jeffrey-brookshire-035a3610/

Jeff Ciecko Intact Insurance Vice President, North Central Region https://www.linkedin.com/in/jciecko/
Jeff Materazzi Prosigns Director of Project Management https://www.linkedin.com/in/jeff-materazzi-7056934a/
Jeffrey McAlister Ferguson Facilities Supply Manager of National Accounts https://www.linkedin.com/in/jeffrey-mcalister-8323b817/
Jim Evans Sevan CEO & Founder https://www.linkedin.com/in/jim-evans-65983318/
Jim Furis Sevan Chief Experience Officer https://www.linkedin.com/in/jimfuris/
Jim Wright WCW Principal https://www.linkedin.com/in/james-wright-87402110/
Joe Collins Sevan Senior Vice President, Operations https://www.linkedin.com/in/utjoecollins/
Joe Flavin CME Lead Project Manager https://www.linkedin.com/in/joe-flavin-9ba5073/
John Defoe Ferguson Area Sales Manager Ferguson Area Sales Manager https://www.linkedin.com/in/john-defoe-48348537/

John Garcia John Garcia Unlimited 
Enterprises

Safety Keynote Speaker https://www.linkedin.com/in/johngarcia-/

John Morris Ferguson Facilities Supply Director https://www.linkedin.com/in/john-morris-5a06165/
John Rockwell McDonald's Senior Lead Architect - Design Field Execution, US 

Restaurant Development
https://www.linkedin.com/in/john-rockwell-aia-leed-ap-4172176/

John Stege Stansell Construction President https://www.linkedin.com/in/john-stege-51709135/
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Jon Centeno Newbrook Company of Georgia Team Supervisor https://www.linkedin.com/in/jon-centeno-b64861222/

Jonathan Maeir Starbucks Project Manager, Construction https://www.linkedin.com/in/jonathan-maeir-4a111aa/
Joseph Tonet Advanced Roofing President / Owner https://www.linkedin.com/in/joseph-tonet-4240381b8/
Judd Presley Sevan Director, Business Development https://www.linkedin.com/in/juddpresley/
Justin Brossman G&G Industrial Lighting National Account Executive https://www.linkedin.com/in/justin-brossman-01368862/
Kathy Benkart Sevan Senior Project Manager, Design https://www.linkedin.com/in/kathy-benkart/
Kelly Etheridge ShareBuilt Area Coordinator https://www.linkedin.com/in/kelly-e-57baa82aa/
Kelsey Kreher HFA Team Lead https://www.linkedin.com/in/kelsey-k-0145779a/
Keven Truesdell Keta Group, LLC Senior Vice President https://www.linkedin.com/in/keven-truesdell/
Khaleel Grant Top Modern Construction Operations Manager https://www.linkedin.com/in/mrgrantrealestate/
Konner Kappelman G&G Industrial Lighting Director of Business Development https://www.linkedin.com/in/j-konner-kappelman-77927390/
Kyle Callaghan Sevan Director, Architecture https://www.linkedin.com/in/kyle-callaghan-aia/
Larry Lumaj B&F Contracting, LLC Owner & Director https://www.linkedin.com/in/larry-lumaj-97a03838/
Mara Tsudis Sevan Project Executive https://www.linkedin.com/in/mtsudis/
Marc Sierra Sevan Vice President, Operations https://www.linkedin.com/in/marc-sierra-a9197487/
Mark Borosky Sevan Vice President, Operations https://www.linkedin.com/in/mark-borosky-6428325a/
Mark Kinnare Sevan Senior Vice President, Operations https://www.linkedin.com/in/mark-kinnare-651311112/
Matt Baum Sevan Project Executive https://www.linkedin.com/in/matthew-baum-7125448/
Matthew Pisko Sevan Operations Director https://www.linkedin.com/in/matthew-pisko-12816a13/
Max Ankeny Sevan Project Manager https://www.linkedin.com/in/max-ankeny-13087913b/
Michael DuBois R Carlson & Sons Construction Manager https://www.linkedin.com/in/michael-dubois-0367871b/
Michael Mills Duffey Southeast Construction Project Manager https://www.linkedin.com/in/millsmichaelr/

Michael Pimental Sevan Vice President, Operations n/a
Michael Simone Sevan Operations Director https://www.linkedin.com/in/michael-simone/
Michael G. Alberico Marsh McLennan Agency Senior Vice President, Practice Leader, Construction, Real 

Estate
https://www.linkedin.com/in/michael-alberico-cris/

Michelle Reuss Walgreens Senior Manager, Permit Facilitation https://www.linkedin.com/in/michelle-reuss-321779142/
Mike Sieja Renovations Delivered Principal https://www.linkedin.com/in/michael-sieja-b926139/
Mike Sims Sevan SVP, Operations https://www.linkedin.com/in/mike-sims-7679486/
Neal Sherman TAGeXBrands Founder and CEO https://www.linkedin.com/in/neal-sherman-0781016/
Nick Cannova R Carlson & Sons Construction Manager https://www.linkedin.com/in/nick-cannova-a141b05a/
Nick Peters Sevan Senior Vice President, Operations https://www.linkedin.com/in/peters-nick/
Pat Scanlan Alex. Brown Financial Advisor https://www.linkedin.com/in/patrickjscanlan
Patrick Journagan Chandler Signs Senior Vice President / National Sales Manager https://www.linkedin.com/in/patrick-journagan-4511a214a/
Pete Sims Corvias Managing Director, DOD https://www.linkedin.com/in/pete-sims-0491743/
Piotr Matejczyk Sevan Director, Architecture https://www.linkedin.com/in/piotr-matejczyk-aia-ncarb-a8a88013/
Rob Shephard Lane Supply, Inc. Vice President, Sales & Marketing https://www.linkedin.com/in/rob-s-5a35194/
Ron Cutler Sevan Operations Director https://www.linkedin.com/in/roncutler/
Ron Deffenbaugh Sevan Founder of Sevan https://www.linkedin.com/in/rondeffenbaugh/
Ryan Mitas Eco Electric Systems Owner https://www.linkedin.com/in/ryan-mitas-147959139/
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Ryan Weber CNA AVP, Construction https://www.linkedin.com/in/ryan-weber-cpcu-78677622/
Sam Maack Assurance Vice President https://www.linkedin.com/in/sam-maack-71101321/
Sam Maack CNA Vice President https://www.linkedin.com/in/sam-maack-71101321/
Sameer Raheja Dickerson Engineering Electrical Engineer https://www.linkedin.com/in/sameer-raheja-p-e-04aa6424/
Sarah Mosser Hermitage Lighting National 

Accounts
Account Director https://www.linkedin.com/in/sarah-mosser-9955757/

Scott Reppond Sevan Director, Estimating https://www.linkedin.com/in/scott-reppond-249197141/
Scott Teasdale Sevan Director, Business Development https://www.linkedin.com/in/scottmteasdale/
Sebastian Pastor Sevan Operations Director, Government https://www.linkedin.com/in/sebastian-pastor/
Shiron Olson Sevan Vice President, Operations https://www.linkedin.com/in/shiron-olson/
Stacy Tanner Modlogiq, Inc. Vice President of Business Development https://www.linkedin.com/in/stacytanner/
Stan Macrum Chandler Signs Account Executive https://www.linkedin.com/in/stan-macrum-31149811/
Stephen Bernard Dickerson Engineering Senior Associate https://www.linkedin.com/in/steve-barnard-8179316/
Stephen M. R. Covey FranklinCovey Keynote Speaker https://www.linkedin.com/in/stephen-m-r-covey-6400191a5/
Steve Kuhn Sevan Executive Vice President https://www.linkedin.com/in/stephenkuhn/
Steve LaMontagne Sprouts VP, Portfolio Optimization https://www.linkedin.com/in/steve-lamontagne-57033511/
Sung Kwon WCW Senior Engineer https://www.linkedin.com/in/sung-kwon-595644a/
Tim Kratz Sevan VP, Operations, CZP https://www.linkedin.com/in/tim-kratz-pe-958b1713/
Tim Siefker Sevan Vice President, Operations https://www.linkedin.com/in/tim-siefker-b3145910/
Todd Duplantis Circle K Director of Entitlements https://www.linkedin.com/in/todd-duplantis-b107217a/
Tom Glatz Sevan Chief Operating Officer https://www.linkedin.com/in/tom-glatz-74690712/
Tom Oswald Sevan Project Executive https://www.linkedin.com/in/tom-oswald-pe-48b83785/
Tommy Hitchcock Sevan Director, Business Development https://www.linkedin.com/in/tommy-hitchcock1227/
Trent Rachel Walmart Senior Project Manager https://www.linkedin.com/in/trent-rachel-555bb546/
Troy Stephenson Sevan Senior Vice President, Operations https://www.linkedin.com/in/troy-stephenson-64915912/
Vlad Vushaj B&F Contracting, LLC Project Coordinator n/a
Walt Hancox Sevan Superintendent https://www.linkedin.com/in/walt-hancox-120565b/
Wes Kaye Harbinger Signs Senior Sales Executive https://www.linkedin.com/in/wes-kaye-leed-ap-csi-cdt/
Wil Freve Logistics Property Co, LLC Executive Vice President & National Head of Construction https://www.linkedin.com/in/wilfrid-freve/
Will Gillmer Newbrook Company of Georgia Project Manager www.linkedin.com/in/william-gilmer-88389045
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